



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date Jan	. 2,	, 19 <u>76</u>
Receipt and	i Permit numbe	r_A_11655

To the CHIFF ELECTRICAL INSPE The undersigned hereby applies fully in the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the	or a permit to make ele National Electrical Cod	ctrical installations i	n accordance with the law specifications:	es of Maine,
LOCATION OF WORK: 128	Auburn M3t.		game	
OWNER'S NAME: Lendell Yo	JIK	ADDRESS	3cmc	
OUTLETS: (number of) Lights	imber of feet)		.,	FEES
TOTAL	o not include strip fluore		·····	
Strip Fluorescent, in feet				
SERVICES: Permanent, total amperes Temporary				3.00
METERS: (number of) $\frac{1}{2}$				
MOTORS: (number of) Fractional		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of unit: Electric (number of rooms)	5)			
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL Oil or Gas (by a main boile Oil or Gas (by separate uni Electric (total number of kw	HEATING: er)			
APPLIANCES: (number of)				
Ranges Cook Tops Wall Ovens Dryers Fans	x	Water Heaters Disposals Dishwashers Compactors Others (denote)		1.50
				_1.50
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels Transformers Air Conditioners Signs Fire/Burglar Alarms				
Panaire after fire				
Emergency Lights battery				
			TION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP OR	ON ORIGINAL PERM.	IT DOL	IBLE FEE DOE:	
FOR PERFORMING WORK WITH	HOUT A PERMIT (304	1-9)		5=00
INSPECTION: Will be ready or	19 cor Will C	Call X		
CONTRACTORS NAME: LOS	is Cavallaro			
ADDRESS:	25 Sherwood St			
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3255		- SIGNATURE OF C	ONTRACTOR 22	7
		SIGNATURE OF C		5
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	(OR'S COPY		

dk

September 5, 1972

Mr. Waldo Smith 10 Graham Terrace Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Smith:

Re: First Latheren Church, Portland, Maine. "FIRE ALARM MATERIAL"

Your order for Fire Alarm Equipment has been placed at our factory: S. n. Couch Company Div E S B North Quincy, Massachusetts.

Material as Manufactured by S. H. Couch Company Div ESB is acceptable throughout the United States by Registered Engineers, Architects, Inspectors and Fire Davisions.

We are requesting that shipment on your order be placed under our priority list.

Very truly yours,
H. E. Renm

R/A

Copy of letter to mo. South.

RECEIVED SEP 6 1972 CEPT OF BLDG INSP. GDY, OF HORTLAND

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

R3 RESIDENCE ZON PERMIT ISSUED

SEP 18, 1972

Class of Building or Type

pe of Structure	04009
rtland, Maine, Sept. 5, 1972	CITY Of JUNILAND
PORTLAND, MAINE	

To the INSPECTOR OF 1	BUILDINGS, PORTLAN	D, MAINE		
The undersigned here in accordance with the Laws specifications, if any, submit	by applies for a permit to of the State of Maine, t ted herewith and the follo	o erect alter repair demol he Building Code and Z	oning Ordinance o	ving building structure equipment f the City of Portland, plans and
Location 132 Aubur	n St.		thin Fire Limits?	Dist. No
a manie ma additos	** ** **** ** ** *** ******************			Th. t t.
Cosce s name and address				
Contractor's name and add	ress			m ı ı
	***************************************	Specifications	Plane	Ves Na Catalog 2
r roposed use of building		. nd nursery scho	ΓO	No funding
Last use Citation	***************************************	Without many and a		Nt
	whes I feat	····Style of ro	of.	Poofina
Other buildings on same lot		***************************************		
Estimated cost \$		•		Fee \$ 10.00
	General I	Description of New	Work	Ir co
To change from accor		SCHOOL		5.00 change of use 5.00 -fire alarm sys:
To change from asser				1 5.00 -iire alarm sys:
		an	ere will be to d one outside	wo horns , one inside
Heat detectors loc	ated as per plan.	•		•
			Sont to Fire (Rec'd from F	Dept. 9/18/72
Is any plumbing involved in	Det	ails of New Work	church	t liken out separately by and ir
The second second	Papire sewers	It not, what a	S Droposed for sev	Canera
Height average grade to ten	of -1-4.	Form notice	sent?	rager
Size front done	of place	Height average g	rade to highest po	int of roof
Material of foundation		solid or filled	land?	earth or rock?
Kind of roof	Th	nickness, top	bottomc	rellar
No of chimage	Kise per toot	Roof covering	***************************************	ellar
TION OF CHIMINICA'S	Waterial of chimness	a of lining	TP1 - A	4
9	Diessell Of It	11 SIZE7 (OFRON BOOK	a
	Comming ander Straet	'S Size	М	TV Ou contorn
otans (outside wans and car.	rying partitions) 2x4-16	5" O. C Bridging in ev	ery floor and flat	roof span over 8 feet
joists and raiters:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	roof
On centers:	1st nocr	, 2nd	, 3rd	roof
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof
if one story building with ma	isonry walls, thickness	of walls?	***************************************	height?
		If a Garage		
No. cars now accommodated	on same lot to be	accommodated nu	nher commoral t	ears to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be	done other than minor	repairs to cars habitua	lly stored in the m	ars to be accommodated
		-spans to cars napitua		
PROVED:			Miscellaneo	
L.B 9/15/22	***************************************	Will work require dis-	turbing of any tre	e on a public street?
	1	Will there be in cha	rge of the above	work a person competent to
***************************************	***************************************	see that the State a	and City requiren	nents pertaining thereto are
		observed?yes	•	
		01 0	First Tuthan	n Chum
301			Fight Luthera	n onurch
INSPECTION COPY Sign	tature of onnier BV:	1/1/1/1/	new h	,

Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Inspn. Date of permit 9 Form Check Notice Staking Out Notice Final Notif. uspn. closing-in

Date 15sued 8-6-	Kh	ation For:	128 Auburn St.		PE	XMIT N	4 IUI
PORTLAND PL	Chune	r of Bldg.	Lordall York				
INSPECT	OR Ovne	r's Address	: Same				
_{ву} J. Р.		er:	Ralph F. Blake	Date:		64	
APPROVED FIRST	NSPECTION	 	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS SINKS		NUMBER	FEE	
Date 8-11-6	1		LAVATORIES				_
Date 0 11	·		TOILETS		 		_
. All low	100		BATH TUBS		├		_
By TV ICE	- - 		SHOWERS		1		
APPROVED FINAL I			DRAINS (Floor)		 		
JOSEPH	P. WELCH		HOT WATER TANKS		 	\$ 2,0	70
CHIEF PLUMB	ING INC TO		TANKLESS WATER HEATERS				_
	ma martine	γ κ	GARBAGE GRINDERS				_
TYPE OF BUIL	DING -		SEPTIC TANKS		r		
COMMERCIAL	<u> </u>		HOUSE SEWIERS		 		
RESIDENTIAL	ļ		ROOF LEADERS (Cosin. to house dr	gin)			
SINGLE MULTI FAMIL			Automatic Washing Man	hine	1	2.	0
™ NEW CONSTRU	CTION						

.

.

William S

PERMIT TO INSTALL	PLUMBI	NG			はは	1/13/	7
- Man 選	Address	i	128 Auburn Street		H	TUT	I
Date B-6-64	Installat	ion For:	Lendall York		**************************************	RMIT NU	MBER
PORTLAND PLUMBING	Owner	of Bldg.	Iondall York		2 g 4 d	r, e	•
INSPECTOR	Owner's	Address:	Same				•
. By J. P. Welch	Plumber		Ralph F. Blake	Date:	8.6	-6h	•
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	NEW	REP'L	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS		NUMBER	FEE	•
Date (lug. 17, 1964			SINKS LAVATORIES TOILETS				
JOSE#H P. WELCH			BATH TUBS				
Ву			SHOWERS				
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION			DRAINS				
Date Chic 11 19/4			HOT WATER TANKS				•
			TANKLESS WATER HEATERS				'
JOSEPH P. WI	FCH+		GARBAGE GRINDERS				(A)
CHIEFPERIFICATION OF IN	PEGTO	Ŗ	SEPTIC TANKS HOUSE SEWERS				3
RESIDENTIAL			ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drai	<u></u>	_1_	\$ 2,00	
SINGLE			/ (come to house did)	<u>n) </u>			
MULTI FAMILY							
☐ NEW CONSTRUCTION							
REMODELING		L	***************************************	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			
PORT	LAND H	EALTH D	DEFT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	TOTA	L >	\$ 2,00	

P. C. S. C.			
PERMIT 1012		PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING	
1014	Address:	128 auburnesdi	
Date 1187 4-1954	Installation		1
PORTLAND PLUMBING	0	01 10 1100 00	
INSPECTOR	Owner or	Bldg. Lendall m. Block, J.	A
By Joseph & Well	WOWNer's A	cdress:	
APPEDVED FIRST INSPECTION	Plumber:	K. H. Walless Date	Double 10-1
nu 11-5-54	NEW REP'L	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	
Date_ 11-3-3 7		SINKS	1 1.00
. 0 12 1.1.0.1		LAVATORIES	1 1.00
BY. TO INTERIOR	I	TCILETS	
API ROVED FINAL INSPECTION		BATH TUBS	-
11-5-64		SHOWERS	
Date (1))		DRAINS	- i
By J P. Wally		HOT WATER TANKS	- j
TYPE OF BUILDING		TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	- <u>}</u>
□ Æ MMERCIAL		CARBAGE GRINDERS	-
T PSIDENTIAL		SEPTIC TANKS	
SINGLE		HOUSE SEWERS	
MULTI FAMILY		ROOF LEADERS (conn. to house drain)	
NEW COLSTRUCTION		(cann. to house drain)	
REMODELING			1 21
5M 12-53 D PORTLAN	D HEALTH	DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	Total Picar
			1



PROPERTY OF STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Class of Building or Type of Structure third Portland, Maine, August 29, 1927 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersignd hereby applies for a permit to creet after install the following building structure accordence with the Luws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location. Copy as the Gircon of Michigan Applyard 9 Winner Fire Limits' Dist. No. -Owner's of Tessee frame and address E.T. Carry man Mutter S Confractor's name and address A. F. Swatth 625 Softing han Avenue Architect's name and address_ Proposed use of building dralling home Other buildings on same lot none Description of Present Building to be Altered __No. stories _____Heat _____Style of roof _____Roofing_ Material ____ Last use __ ___No. families_ General Description of New Work erect one femily dwelling house Details of New Work depth 225 No. stories 2 Height average grade to highest point of roof 339 To be erected on solid or filled land? nolid earth or rock?___ Material of foundation cerent Thickness,, top 102 ourth _bottom___14" Material of underpinning ______ blooks Height B courses Thickness 3n Roof covers santa finting to diags 3 Kind of roof _____dutan_talental No. of chimneys _____ Material of chimn Kind of heat __ atom neat __ iuel goal Distance, heater to chimney 69 If oil burner, near a model ____ Capacity and location of oil tanks no is gas fitting involved?_____ ____Size of service____ Girt or ledger board?____ Corner posts___ Material column under girders 473 作的な yes Max. on centers 化一記れ Studs (outside walls and carrying passitions) of the 16" O. C. Girders in 8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2 x 4 , 2nd 2 x 4 , 3rd , roof 6 x 6 On centers. 1st floor 160 , 2nd 16" , 3rd unfiniahad 24" 1st flooPas 12 Maximum span: ___, 2nd **218** 121 , 3rd ____ If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?_____ _ height? _ If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot____ ____, to be accommodated _ Total number commercial curs to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be ione other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street?__ Estimated cost \$_5,000.00_ soo Caragé Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?___;re:

P. R. Word

Signature of owner By:

INSPECTION COPY

Clam 1 + 7-60. Bearing Plate on hot cham Post under gible of could and list of could and could and could and could be could be formed the filled



(R) GENERAL RESIDENCE ZONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT ISSUED Class of Building or Type of Structure_ SEP 1 1929 Portland, Maine, Jone 29 1028 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersignd hereby applies for a permit to erect also similative following building strices of the state of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location Cor. Audum & Highland St. Ward 9 Within Fire Limits? 20 Owner's or Lessoe's name and address P. IL Nort west Falmouth Telephone 023-5 Contractor's name and address A. E. Mullin 522 Washington are E.T. Con Architect's name and address_ Proposed use of building 2 Car Prillate Carago Description of Present Building to be Altered No. stories Heat Style of roof Roofing Material _ Last use ___ No. Samilies General Description of New Work FREATION BEFORE LATTERS. 2 Car Privato Carago OR CLOSING IN IS WINVED. CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY REQUIREMENT IS WALLED. Details of New Work Size, front 16 depth 20 No. stories 1 Height average grade to highest point of roof 15 To be erected on solid or filled land? Solid earth or rock? earth Material of foundation Concerto elab Thickness,, top 4 _bottom_ Material of underpinning Kind of roof Rip Roof covering apparts Thinglas Class No. of chimneys ______ Material of chirmeys _____ _____of lining __ Kind of heat no ______ Type of fuel _____ Distance, heater to chimney _____ If oil burner, name and movel ____ Capacity and location of oil tanks_____ _____Size of service_____ Is gas fitting involved?___n9 4x4 Sills 4x4 Girt or ledger board? Size Corner posts____ Size _____ Max. on centers _____ Material columns under girders_____ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O.C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. Joists and rafters: 1st floor Concrete , 2nd _____, 3rd _____, roof 2nd 1st floor ______, 2nd ______, 3rd ______, roof 24** On centers: 1st floor _______, 2nd _______, 3rd _______, roof ______ Maximum span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?____ If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on some lot none to be accommodated _____ Total number commercial cars to be accommodated 2 Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? _______no Plans filed as part of this application? _______ No. sheets ______ 1 Fee \$.75 Estimated cost \$2501 300 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?__YEB Signature of owner PR Wites

MAKECAIGN COLA

126-130 AUEURN STREET

HER BERNEN STREET

HER BERNE



January 29, 1985

Mr. Frank Montello Solari Appraisal Co. P.O. Box 940 Windham, Me 04062

RE: 128 Auburn Street

Dear Mr. Montello:

This is in response to your request for information concerning the zoning for Wayne York's property at 128 Auburn Street in Portland. Mr. Ward is currently on vacation.

This property (Chart 375-B-10) is located within the R-P Residence-Professional Zone which was initially created at the request of Dr. Richard Boynton. A copy of those uses allowed in the R-P Residence Professional Zone is enclosed. Residentially the R-P Zone is the equivalent of the R-5 (two-family) Residence Zone with a minimum lot size of 6,000 sq. ft.

Sincerely,

Warner J. Turner Zoning Specialist

cc: P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief of Inspection Services



January 28, 1985

Mr. Malcolm Ward Code Enforcement Office City of Portland Portland City Hall 389 Congress Street Portland, Maine 04101

Re: Frank Montello Solari Appraisal Co. P.O. Box 940 Windham, Maine 04062

Dear Mr. Ward:

We have been asked by Wayne York to appraise his property located at 128 Auburn Street, Portland, Maine. Tax map reference Map 375-B-10. It is of paramount importance that we receive in letter form, your interpretation of what zone this property falls into. Would you please check your reference and mail the results as soon as possible to the above-captioned address. Thank you in advance for your cooperation.

If you have any questions or need any additional information, please don't hesitate to call.

Respectfully,

Francis R. Montello, Jr.
Real Estate Appraiser

FRM/eac

ROUTE 302
P.O. BOX 940
NORTH WINDHAM, MAINE 04062
207/892-5500

MORNING TO THE T	在在我就在我们只要我们就就是我们就没有我们的我们的好事的人,我们也没有什么?" 人名 京城 中山了个名字名人名英格兰人名 美国	the state of the s	, and
			ردن. ادن.
Damit	" City of Portland Dilli DING DEDATED ADDITE	CLAUTONI YIL. \$26 2000 No. 11 7 14	
Please 6	ill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.	CATION Fee_\$25.20ZoneMnp #Lot#	
,		DEPMAIT (SAL)	
	Clark, Friel & Nicholson Phone # 797-2746	For Official Use Only	
	128 Auburn St- Ptld, ME 04103	Date 6/15/94 For Official Use Only Subdivision: Name JUN 6 1994	i
LOCATIO	on of construction 128 Auburn St.	Inside Fire Limits Name JUN 10:0-4	
Contien	or Sign Shop/PrintMaislob: 772-4000	Bidg Code	ı
	34 Dia mond St- Ptld, ME Phone # 04101	Bldg Code Ownership: Ownership: Public ANL Estimated Cost	ı
`		Estimated Cost Privale	
Est. Cons	struction Cost: Propo ed Use: Office bldg w sig	911 Zoning:	
-	Past Use: <u>Office bldg</u>	Street Frontoge Provided:BackSideSide	
# of Exist	ting Res. Units # of New Res. Units	Review Required:	
Building	Dimensions LWTotal Sq. Ft	Zoning Board Approval: YesNoDate:	
/ Stories	S Bedrooms Lot Size:	Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision	
Is Propos	conversion	Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No	
Parity (erect sign - appx 3'x2'	Special Exception	
Explain	Conversion	Other (Epolain)	
		Ceiling:	
Foundati	4 11 40 11	1. Ceiling Joists Size: 2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing Spacing To Ceiling Strapping Size	
	2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s)	3. Type Ceilings:	
: .	3. Footings Size:	4. Insulation Type Sides Does not require review.	
	4. Foundation Size: 5. Other	5. Ceiling Height: Requires Partieve.	ı,
" i'.		Roof: 1. Truss or Rafter Size Span 2. Sheathing Type Side Gon: In proved with Longitten	1
"Floor:	1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored.	2. Sheathing Type Sine don:	8:
	2. Girder Size:	Chimann Chil	
	1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored. 2. Girder Size: 3. Lally Column Spacing: Size: 4. Joists Size: Spacing 16" O.C. 5. Betiding Town	Type: Number of Fire PlacePate:	-
1 1- 1	o, pringing type, and	Heating: Signature Signature	_
	6. Ploor Sheathing Type: Size:	Electrical:	
	7. Other Material:	Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required Yes No Plumbing:	
Exterior		1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No.	
	1. Studding Size Spacing	2. No. of Tubs or Showers	
	2. No. windows	3. No. of Flushes	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4. Header Sizes Span(s)	4. No. of Lavatories 5. No. of Other Fixtures	
,	5. Bracing: Yes No	Swimning Pools:	
,	6. Carner Posts Size 7. Insulation Type Size	1. Type. 2. Pool Size: 3. Must conform to National Effective and State Law.	
-	8. Shenthing Type Size	3. Must conform to National/Electrical Code and State Law.	
10.	9. Siding Type Weather Exposure	Permit Received By Louis Fr Ell Chalse	
- 11.	. Metal Materials		1_
Interior '	Walls:	Signature of Applicant Date 2/13/99	
- ' - '	1. Studding Size Spacing Span(s) Span(s)	CEO's Dirtics Fred METAle	
***	3. Wall Covering Type		
	6. Other Materials	CONTINUED TO REVERSE SHOE	
	White - Tax Assessor	CONTINUED TO REVERSE STOPE IN MA TOrdan	
	11 mto - 1 ax (13505501	Ivory lag-CEO Z	

940579 CLOSE X	
940579 (1002)	TOATION For \$26, 20Zone Map # PETOCHT TO
Permit # City of Portland BUILDING PERMIT APPI	MONITOR Pee DEDICE STORY
Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany town.	
Clark Friel & Nicholson Phone 797-2746	For Official Use Only JUN 16 1994
Owner: Clair, 11.0 C. Otld ME 0/103	6/15/94 Subdivision:
Address: 128 Auburn St- Ptld, ME 04103	Date 6/15/94
*128 Auburn St.	Date Name Lot OF DOOR
Construction Sign Shop/PrintMaisub: 772-4000	Inside Fire Limits Bldg Code Ownership: Time Limit Estrmated Cost
Consoctor: Sign Snop/Printing Sub: 7/2-4000	Time Limit Pivate
Address: 34 Dia mond St- Ptld, ME Phone 4 04101	Estimated Cost
Address: 34 Did inone 30 15.53.	ang.
Est. Construction Cost: Proposed Uso: Office bldg w s	Street Frontige Provided:
Past Use: office bld q	Street Frontige Provided: Provided Setbacks: Front BackSideSide
# of Existing Res. Units # of New Res. Units	Deview Poquired:
# of Existing Res. Units	er to Annound Voc No 11ste:
Building Dimensions LW Iothi Sq. Ft	Planning Board Approval: 185 No Date: Planning Board Approval: Yes No Date: Variance Site Plan Subdivision
# Stories: # Bedrooms Lot Size:	Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No
Contraction	Shoreland Zoning Tes
Is Proposed Use: Sensonal Condominium Conversion	Special Exception Other (Explain)
Is Proposed Use: Seasonal Condominium Conversion Explain Conversion erect sign - appx 3'x2'	
	Ceiling: HISTORIC PRESERVATION
	1. Ceiling Joists Size:
Foundation:	Specing 4 NGI In Institute Poly Language
1. Type of Soil: Rear Side(s)	3. Type Ceilings: Does not require review.
2. Set Backs - Front Real Real	2. Ceiling Strapping Size
3. Postings Size: 4. Foundation Size:	D. Centrig Height
5. Other	ROOI: Span-us Span-us Approved
	Size Size Size
Floor:	The same of the sa
Floor: 1. Salls Size: Sills must be anci ored.	Chimneys: Type: Number of Fire Places
2. Girder Size:	Type: Number of a re Places
2. Girder Size: 3. Lally Column Spacing: Size: Spacing 16" O.C. 4. Joists Size: Spacing 16" O.C.	Heating: Type of Heat:
Size:	Electrical:
6. Floor Sheathing Type: Size:	Electrical: Smoke Detector Required Yes_No
7. Other Material:	Dhombing
	1. Approval of soil test if required YesNo
Exterior Walls: 1. Studding Size Spacing	2. No. of Tubs or Showers
2. No. windows	3. No. of Flushes 4. No. of Lavatori 5. No. of Other Fixtures Swimming Pools: 1.(Type: 2. Pool-Size: 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
	4. No. of Lavatori''
	5. No. of Other Pictures
5. Bracing: Yes No.	1 Type:
6. Corner Posts Size 7. Insulation Type Size 8. Sheathing Type Size	2. Pool Size: Square Footege
7. Insulation Type Size	3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
9. Siding Type Weather Exposure	Permit Received By Louise El Chase
10. Masonry Materials	
11. Metal Materials	Date 4/15/94
	Signature of Applicant Date The Mark I a
a. Cunaina	Signature of Applicant Date Date Date Fred Mrkle
2 Header Sizes Span(s)	CEO2 DISERT
3. Wall Covering Type 4. Fire Wall if required	TOWER TO DEVENCE CLOSE
4, Fire Wall if required	CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE 17 MA. Jordan
White - Tax Assessor	Ivory Tag - CEO
MING - 187 V22C2201	

The state of the s			•	A
•	e de la companya de	•		
PLOT PLAN	~ ,			'
	•			1 4 4 5
		•		į ·
		•		ŧ.
ž.		`` <u>`</u>		•
			`	•
	,		`	
				:
	•			
				•
				1
	1			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1				
			Inspection Record	Same and the same
			inspection record	Date
mars (Rear	okdown From Front)	Type	***	5 123 174
FEES (Brea	0	Sign		19 1911
C. A. division 1 PP D		Dign		013
Site Plan Review Fee \$_		- 31890		34
Other Fees \$				10 13-199
(Explain)		LIOSE		
Late: e \$.,	
\nearrow				
COMMENTS 6-23-94 NO	installation 1/07			
COMMENTA & DO		the state of the s		<u> </u>
	·	RTIFICATION		the stand by the
	CE	A III with a nwi	ner of record and that I I	have been authorized by the
	and property, or that the	RTIFICATION e proposed work is authorized by the own m to all applicable laws of this jurisdictio orized representative shall have the authorized.	n. In addition, if a perr	nit for work described in an
I hereby certify that I am the owner of re	ecord of the named property	m to all applicable laws of this just the auth	nority to enter areas co	Asied py grant and
owner to make this application as has	code official or the code official's authorized	orized representative		
application is issued, I contity that the	ons of the code(s) applicable to such p	enma the transfer of the control of		,
owner to make this application to make this application is issued, I certify that the reasonable hour to enforce the provisation			PHONE NO	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	ADDRESS	The state of the s	The state of the s	where the way will be for the way was
	ADDITION	The state of the s	PHONE N	The state of the s
THE OF APPLICANT			ひこと もくさんだい マの海	さい 連続できる
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT				+1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	IRK, TITLE			Process and the second
RESPONSIBLE PERSONAL CHARGE OF WO	IRK, TITLE			

STATE SHAPE

